
​ SHS Basketball 2025-2026​  
 
 

Date Time Opponent  Level 

Thurs-Sat (11/20-22/25) TBA Little Cowbell Tournament (3) JHG, JHB 

Tues. (12/2/25) 4:00 PM Grady (Home) JHG, JHB, VG, VB 

Thurs. (12/4/25) 4:00 PM Questa (Home) JVB, VG, VB 

Sat. (12/6/25) 1:00 PM Alamo Navajo (Home) JVB, VG, VB 

Tues-Sat (12/9-13/25) TBA Cowbell Tournament (3) VG, VB 

Fri-Sat. (12/19-20/25) TBA Billy the Kid Shootout (Ft. 
Sumner) (2 games) 

VG, VB 

Tues. (12/30/25) 2:00 PM Fort Sumner (Home) JVB, VG, VB 

Tues. (1/6/26) TBA Questa (Away) JVB, VG, VB 

Thurs-Sat (1/15-17/26) TBA Reserve Tournament (3 games) VG, VB 

Tues. (1/20/26) 4:00 PM Raton (Away) JHG, JHB, JVB, VG, VB 

Thurs. (1/22/26) 3:00 PM Logan (Away) JHG, JHB, JVB, VG, VB 

Sat. (1/24/26) 4:00 PM Maxwell (Away) JHB, VG, VB 

Tues. (1/27/26) 4:00 PM Cimarron (Home) JHG, JHB, VG, VB 

Thurs. (1/29/26) 4:00 PM Des Moines (Away) JHG, JHB, VG, VB 

Sat. (1/31/26) 2:00 PM Roy/Mosquero (Away in 
Mosquero) 

JHG, JHB, VG, VB 

Tues. (2/3/26) 5:00 PM Maxwell (Home) JHB, VG, VB 

Thurs. (2/5/26) 4:00 PM Roy/Mosquero (Home) JHG, JHB, VG, VB 

Tues. (2/10/26) 3:00 PM NMSD (Home) JHG, JHB, VG, VB 

Sat. (2/14/26) 1:00 PM Cimarron (Away) JHG, JHB, JVB, VG, VB 

Tues. (2/17/26) 4:00 PM Raton  (Home) JVG, VG, VB  

Thurs. (2/19/26) 3:00 PM NMSD (Away) JHG, JHB, VG, VB 

Sat. (2/21/26) 4:00 PM Des Moines (Home) JVB, VG, VB 

 

This schedule is subject to change. * Denotes schedule change. Last Updated: 9/4/25 


